ROLINE 19-inch patch panel 2U grey, 85x60mm black

Product No.
Manufacturer

Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

26.21.0264 roline
ROLINE
26.21.0264

7630049602670

ROLINE 19 inch manoeuvring panel 2 U 85x60mm black

The cable storage panels are mounted on the 19-inch profile rails. With five cable routing
brackets, they enable simple horizontal routing of the connection cables. This ensures
optimum cable management in your 19-inch network or server enclosure.

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Scope of delivery

Height units
Material group
RAL colour
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Technical specifications
ROLINE
19"- /10" technology
19"-Cable duct
black

Cable routing panel, installation set (screws, cage nuts,
washers)

2 U

Steel

RAL 9005 Jet black
80 mm

480 mm

85 mm

610 g



Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

85 mm

520 mm

95 mm

0.71 kg



