ROLINE 19-inch patch panel 2U grey, 85x60mm black

roline Designed for Professionals

Product No. Manufacturer Manufacturer No. EAN (single piece) 26.21.0264 ROLINE 26.21.0264 7630049602670



ROLINE 19 inch manoeuvring panel 2 U 85x60mm black

The cable storage panels are mounted on the 19-inch profile rails. With five cable routing brackets, they enable simple horizontal routing of the connection cables. This ensures optimum cable management in your 19-inch network or server enclosure.

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	19"- / 10" technology
Product type	19"-Cable duct
Colour	black
Scope of delivery	Cable routing panel, installation set (screws, cage nuts, washers)
Height units	2 U
Material group	Steel
RAL colour	RAL 9005 Jet black
Height	80 mm
Width	480 mm
Depth	85 mm
Weight	610 g

Height of packaging (single piece)	85 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	520 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	95 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.71 kg